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Domov důchodců-penzion, Školní 944, Valašské Klobouky





ZK




















K








































































































1877


1085


1000


1000


1000


1000


1572


1354


1000


1000

















































































































































































































1967


2004


2004


2004


2004


2003


1967


1969


1986


2002	

















Orsák Radim


Petrůj Roman


Orsák Eduard


Janík Filip


Cmajdálka Jiří


Novotný Daniel


Bistrý Miroslav


Zvonek Petr	


Burša Michal


Lysák Karel

















2018-2019











23 163








RPZL-Východ





Šachový klub Valašské Klobouky B











Brumovská 1053, Valašské klobouky, 739 734 315





Radim Orsák





Cyrilometodějská 639, Valašské Klobouky, 732 157 863 
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